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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,403.00 $795.20 $607.80  0.75 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.75
20 SPOT Totals: $795.20 $1,403.00 $607.80 

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $2.67 $0.00 $2.67  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.00
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.00 $6.67 $6.67 

5 $29,649.44 $20,050.10 $9,599.34  15.88  0.80  0.135 SPOT

 15.88
5 SPOT Totals: $20,050.10 $29,649.44 $9,599.34 

2 $1,909.25 $1,486.49 $422.76  1.02  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $2,220.00 $1,694.49 $525.51  1.19  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,423.05 $1,016.16 $406.89  0.76  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $417.15 $6.75 $410.40  0.22  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $559.50 $73.18 $486.32  0.30  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $302.90 $21.29 $281.61  0.16  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.66
BEST BET Totals: $4,298.36 $6,831.85 $2,533.49 

1 $2.25 $3.75 ($1.50)  0.00  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $933.89 $763.77 $170.12  0.50  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $6,935.95 $5,097.60 $1,838.35  3.71  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

4 $493.00 $491.60 $1.40  0.26  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $19.50 $1.00 $18.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $360.65 $177.24 $183.41  0.19  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $397.10 $99.53 $297.57  0.21  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $95.50 $6.00 $89.50  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $432.22 $352.66 $79.56  0.23  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $71.48 $39.96 $31.52  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $34.80 $75.75 ($40.95)  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $46.00 $19.00 $27.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 5.27
BONUS BA Totals: $7,127.86 $9,834.84 $2,706.98 

40 $417.50 $175.00 $242.50  0.22 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.22
BOTTOM S Totals: $175.00 $417.50 $242.50 

32 $150.00 $31.00 $119.00  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $31.00 $150.00 $119.00 

4 $132.50 $100.00 $32.50  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $106.00 $0.00 $106.00  0.06  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $26.50 $0.00 $26.50  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.14
KINGO Totals: $100.00 $265.00 $165.00 

8 $7,412.77 $2,169.60 $5,243.17  3.97  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.97
MBPENNY Totals: $2,169.60 $7,412.77 $5,243.17 

2 $3,272.50 $2,351.40 $921.10  1.75  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $8,012.10 $6,256.85 $1,755.25  4.29  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $19,280.81 $14,032.30 $5,248.51  10.32  0.94  0.10MEAN GR

5 $677.45 $189.30 $488.15  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $251.75 $150.00 $101.75  0.13  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,398.95 $2,936.42 ($1,537.47)  0.75  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $973.05 $367.20 $605.85  0.52  0.93  0.00MEAN GR
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9 $779.18 $423.40 $355.78  0.42  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $947.58 $677.41 $270.17  0.51  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $448.59 $235.60 $212.99  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $292.53 $85.12 $207.41  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $7.92 $2.52 $5.40  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $46.96 $6.32 $40.64  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $202.21 $71.92 $130.29  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 19.59
MEAN GR Totals: $27,785.76 $36,591.58 $8,805.82 

2 $93.75 $78.00 $15.75  0.05  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $93.75 $131.00 ($37.25)  0.05  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $93.75 $6.50 $87.25  0.05  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $93.75 $18.50 $75.25  0.05  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $31.25 $1.00 $30.25  0.02  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.22
MEGABB Totals: $235.00 $406.25 $171.25 

1 $103.50 $96.60 $6.90  0.06  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $901.97 $691.85 $210.12  0.48  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,618.02 $1,367.15 $250.87  0.87  0.51  0.00MONEYBAL

4 $4,333.65 $2,952.16 $1,381.49  2.32  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $345.95 $1,024.92 ($678.97)  0.19  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.91
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,132.68 $7,303.09 $1,170.41 

2 $8.00 $0.75 $7.25  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.75 $8.00 $7.25 

8 $2,388.30 $472.85 $1,915.45  1.28  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.28
PENNY Totals: $472.85 $2,388.30 $1,915.45 

8 $924.75 $183.80 $740.95  0.50  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.50
PENY Totals: $183.80 $924.75 $740.95 

6 $17,502.92 $8,805.46 $8,697.46  9.37  0.95  0.09PIX6

 9.37
PIX6 Totals: $8,805.46 $17,502.92 $8,697.46 

1 $1,942.60 $1,235.15 $707.45  1.04  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,117.65 $2,535.00 $582.65  1.67  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $12,394.69 $8,632.43 $3,762.26  6.64  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $900.70 $628.29 $272.41  0.48  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $581.36 $236.60 $344.76  0.31  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,308.05 $533.75 $774.30  0.70  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $450.28 $62.34 $387.94  0.24  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $448.58 $266.04 $182.54  0.24  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $453.25 $208.72 $244.53  0.24  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $241.90 $110.71 $131.19  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $63.93 $94.05 ($30.12)  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $111.94 $66.15 $45.79  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $60.05 $27.80 $32.25  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $40.55 $16.03 $24.52  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $821.46 $588.89 $232.57  0.44  0.70  0.00Regular

 12.28
Regular Totals: $15,241.95 $22,936.99 $7,695.04 

1 $7,023.80 $5,279.20 $1,744.60  3.76  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $19,045.11 $14,058.82 $4,986.29  10.20  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $8,113.30 $6,190.54 $1,922.76  4.34  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $2,724.15 $2,302.16 $421.99  1.46  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,360.91 $2,385.71 ($1,024.80)  0.73  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 20.49
SPOTLITE Totals: $30,216.43 $38,267.27 $8,050.84 

3 $3,805.68 $2,128.00 $1,677.68  2.04  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $57.90 $700.00 ($642.10)  0.03  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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5 $31.00 $17.50 $13.50  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 2.09
SUPERSP Totals: $2,845.50 $3,902.58 $1,057.08 

40 $546.20 $220.00 $326.20  0.29 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.29
TOP S Totals: $220.00 $546.20 $326.20 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $186,748.98 $126,887.30 $59,861.68 
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